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Sunnyvale Martial Arts Academy as of 2018 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  Saturday 

 
11:30 

To 
 12:00 

Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3 Floor 4 Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3 Floor 4 Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3 Floor 4 Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3 Floor 4 Floor 1 Floor 2 Floor 3 Floor 4    
 
 
 
 

9:00 
to 

9:45 

Floor 1 Floor 2 

LITTLE 
DRAGONS 
11:30 am-  
12:00 pm 

   LITTLE 
DRAGONS 
11:30 am-  
12:00 pm 

   LITTLE 
DRAGONS 
11:30 am-  
12:00 pm 

   LITTLE  
DRAGONS 
11:30 am-  
12:00 pm 

        
KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 
KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
12:00 

to 
12:45 

 
ADULTS 

Mixed 

   
 

ADULTS 
Mixed 

   
 

ADULTS 
Mixed 

   
 

ADULTS 
Mixed 

       Floor 3 Floor 4 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
KIDS 

Brown 

 
 

3:00 
to 

3:45 

 
LITTLE 

DRAGONS 
3:15 pm- 
3:45 pm 

 
   

    Gold 
     & 

     Above 
 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 
 
 

 
LITTLE 

DRAGONS 
3:15 pm- 
3:45 pm 

 
   

    Gold 
     & 

     Above 
 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 
 
 

 
LITTLE 

DRAGONS 
3:15 pm- 
3:45 pm 

 
   

    Gold 
     & 

     Above 
 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 
 
 

 
LITTLE 

 DRAGONS 
3:15 pm- 
3:45 pm 

 
   

    Gold 
     & 

     Above 
 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 
 
 

     
 
 
 
 

9:45 
to 

10:30 

Floor 1 Floor 2 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

3:45 
to 

4:30 

 
 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 
 

KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
ALL 

BLACK 
BELTS 

 

 
ALL 

BLACK 
BELTS 

 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 
 

KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
ALL 

BLACK 
BELTS 

 

 
ALL 

BLACK 
BELTS 

 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

KIDS 
Gold  

Green 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

Floor 3 Floor 4 
 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 

4:30 
to 

5:15 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 

KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 

 
 

 
ALL 

BLACK 
BELTS 

 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 

KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
ALL 

BLACK 
BELTS 

 

 
ALL 

BLACK 
BELTS 

 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
 
 
 
 

10:30 
to 

11:15 

Floor 1 Floor 2 

LITTLE 
DRAGONS 
10:30 am- 
11:00 am 

 
TEENS 
ADULTS 

Mixed 

 

5:15 
to 

6:00 

 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 

KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
 

TEENS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

TEENS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 

KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
 

TEENS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

TEENS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
 

TEENS 
Mixed 

ADULTS 
Mixed 

 

1ST 
DEG 

CAND 

 

1ST 
DEG 

CAND 

Floor 3 Floor 4 

 
ALL 

BLACK  
BELTS 
 

 
ALL 

BLACK 
BELTS 

 

 
 

6:00 
to 

6:45 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

TEENS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 
 

KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
 

TEENS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

TEENS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

 
 

KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 
 

KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

 
 

TEENS 
Red 

 
 

KIDS 
Red 

 
2ND DEG  

&  
ABOVE 
BLACK 
BELTS 

2ND 
DEG 

CAND 

  1ST 
  DEG 
BLACK 
BELTS 

  1ST 
  DEG 
BLACK 
BELTS 

 
 
 
 
 

11:15 
to 

12:00 

Floor 1 Floor2 

 
DEMO 
CLASS 

 
DEMO 
CLASS 

 
6:45 

to 
7:30 

 
KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 
KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

1ST 
DEG 

CAND 

1ST 
DEG 

CAND 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

1ST DEG 
BLACK  
BELTS 
 

 
 

2ND   
DEG 

CAND 

 
KIDS 
White 

Orange 

 
KIDS 
Gold 

Green 

1ST 
DEG 

CAND 

1ST 
DEG 

CAND 

 
 

KIDS 
Purple 

 
 

KIDS 
Blue 

 
 

1ST DEG 
BLACK  
BELTS 
 

 
 

 2ND 
DEG 

CAND 

    Floor 3 Floor 4 
 

ALL 
CAND 

 
 

 

ALL 
CAND 

 

 

7:30 
to 

8:15 

 

TEENS 
ADULTS 

Mixed 

 
ALL 
Red 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 

 
 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 

 
 

 

TEENS 
ADULTS 

Mixed 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

2ND DEG 
& 

ABOVE 
BLACK 
BELTS 

 
3RD DEG 

&  
ABOVE 
CAND 

 

TEENS 
ADULTS 

Mixed 

 
ALL 
Red 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 

 
 

 
 

ALL 
BLACK 
BELTS 

 
 

 
 

TEENS    
ADULTS 

Mixed 

 
 

KIDS 
Brown 

2ND DEG 
& 

ABOVE 
BLACK 
BELTS 

3RD 
DEG  

& 
ABOVE 
CAND 

    

 
12:15 

to 
1:15 

Floor 1 Floor 2 
  

 
8:15 

to 
9:00 

 
ADULTS 

Mixed 
 

 
ADULTS 

Mixed 
 

2ND & 3RD 
CAND 

Open Forms 

2ND & 3RD 
CAND 

Open Forms 
ADULTS 

Mixed 
ALL 
Red 

2ND & 3RD 
CAND 

Open Forms 

2ND & 3RD 
CAND 

Open Forms 
 

ADULTS 
Mixed 

 

 
ADULTS 

Mixed 
 

2ND & 3RD 
CAND 

Open Forms 

2ND & 3RD 
CAND 

Open Forms 
 
 

ADULTS 
Mixed 

 

ALL 
Red 

2ND & 3RD 
CAND 

Open Forms 

2ND & 3RD 
CAND 

Open Forms 
     Floor 3 Floor 4 

BLACK BELTS 
Grappling 

BLACK BELTS 
Grappling 

 
 

Little Dragons 3-5 years 
Kids  5-12 years 

Teens  13-17 years 
Adults  18+ years 

Beginning  White, Orange & Gold 
Intermediate  Green, Purple, Blue & Blue I 

Advanced  Brown, Brown I, Red, Red I, Red/Black & Black 

Mixed All Belt Levels 
Black Belt 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, etc. 



 

SUNNYVALE MARTIAL ARTS ACADEMY  
CLASS SCHEDULE 2018 

 BELT MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT 

LITTLE DRAGONS 11:30 AM 
3:15 

11:30 AM 
3:15 

11:30 AM 
3:15 

11:30 AM 
3:15 

 10:30 AM 

WHITE 3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

4:30 
6:00 

3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

4:30 
6:00 

3:45 9:00AM 

ORANGE 3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

4:30 
6:00 

3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

4:30 
6:00 

3:45 9:00AM 

GOLD 3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:45 9:00AM 

GREEN 3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:45 9:00AM 

PURPLE 3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

4:30 9:45AM 

ALL BLUE 3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
6:45 

4:30 9:45AM 

ALL BROWN 3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
7:30 

3:00 
4:30 
6:00 

3:00 
3:45 
5:15 
7:30 

3:45 9:00AM 

ALL RED 3:00 
5:15 
7:30 

3:00 
3:45 
6:00 
8:15 

3:00 
5:15 
7:30 

3:00 
3:45 
6:00 
8:15 

4:30 9:45AM 

TEENS 
13-17 YRS 3:00Mixed 

     5:15 Red  
     6:00 Brown  

7:30 Mixed 

3:00 Mixed  
5:15 Brown 
     6:00 Red 
7:30 Mixed 
    8:15 Red 

3:00Mixed 
     5:15 Red  

    6:00 Brown  
7:30 Mixed 

3:00 Mixed  
5:15 Brown 
     6:00 Red 
7:30 Mixed 
    8:15 Red 

5:15 Mixed 10:30AM Mixed 

ADULTS* 
18+ YRS MIXED 

12:00 
7:30 
8:15 

12:00 
7:30 
8:15 

12:00 
7:30 
8:15 

12:00 
7:30 
8:15 

5:15 10:30AM 

1ST DEGREE CANDIDATES 6:45  6:45  5:15 11:15 AM 

1ST DEGREE BLACK BELTS 
3:00 
3:45 
7:30 

3:00 
4:30 
6:45 

3:00 
3:45 
7:30 

3:00 
4:30 
6:45 

6:00 10:30 AM 
12:15 Grappling 

2ND DEGREE CANDIDATES  
8:15 Open Forms 

6:45  
8:15 Open Forms 

 
8:15 Open Forms 

6:45  
8:15 Open Forms 6:00 11:15 AM 

2ND DEGREE BLACK BELTS 3:00 
7:30 

3:00 
7:30 

3:00 
7:30 

3:00 
7:30 

6:00 10:30 AM 
12:15 Grappling 

3RD DEGREE & ABOVE CANDIDATES   
8:15 Open Forms 

7:30 
8:15 Open Forms 

 
8:15 Open Forms 

7:30 
8:15 Open Forms 6:00 11:15 AM 

3RD DEGREE & ABOVE BLACK BELTS 
3:00 
7:30 
8:15 

3:00 
7:30 
8:15 

3:00 
7:30 
8:15 

3:00 
7:30 
8:15 

6:00 10:30 AM 
12:15 Grappling 

NOTE: Schedule times subject to change without notice. *Adults may also attend all teen classes                                                                    Jan2018 
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