Sunnyvale Martial Arts Academy as of 2018

		Monday				Tue	sday			Wedn	nesday			Thurs	sday			Frie	day			Saturday	
	Floor 1	Floor 2	Floor 3	Floor 4	Floor 1	Floor 2	Floor 3	Floor 4	Floor 1	Floor 2	Floor 3	Floor 4	Floor 1	Floor 2	Floor 3	Floor 4	Floor 1	Floor 2	Floor 3	Floor 4		Floor 1	Floor 2
11:30 To 12:00	LITTLE DRAGONS 11:30 am- 12:00 pm				LITTLE DRAGONS 11:30 am- 12:00 pm				LITTLE DRAGONS 11:30 am- 12:00 pm				LITTLE DRAGONS 11:30 am- 12:00 pm								9:00 to	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green
12:00 to 12:45	ADULTS Mixed				ADULTS Mixed				ADULTS Mixed				ADULTS Mixed								9:45	Floor 3 KIDS Brown	KIDS Brown
3:00 to 3:45	LITTLE DRAGONS 3:15 pm- 3:45 pm		Gold & Above	ALL BLACK BELTS	LITTLE DRAGONS 3:15 pm- 3:45 pm		Gold & Above	ALL BLACK BELTS	LITTLE DRAGONS 3:15 pm- 3:45 pm		Gold & Above	ALL BLACK BELTS	LITTLE DRAGONS 3:15 pm- 3:45 pm		Gold & Above	ALL BLACK BELTS					9:45 to	Floor 1 KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue
3:45 to 4:30	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	ALL BLACK BELTS	ALL BLACK BELTS	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	KIDS Brown	KIDS Red	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	ALL BLACK BELTS	ALL BLACK BELTS	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	KIDS Brown	KIDS Red	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	KIDS Brown	KIDS Brown	10:30	Floor 3 KIDS Red	KIDS Red
4:30 to 5:15	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	KIDS Brown	KIDS Brown	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	ALL BLACK BELTS	ALL BLACK BELTS	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	KIDS Brown	KIDS Brown	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	ALL BLACK BELTS	ALL BLACK BELTS	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	KIDS Red	KIDS Red	10:30 to	Floor 1 LITTLE DRAGONS 10:30 am- 11:00 am	TEENS ADULTS Mixed
5:15 to 6:00	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	TEENS Red	KIDS Red	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	TEENS Brown	KIDS Brown	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	TEENS Red	KIDS Red	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	TEENS Brown	KIDS Brown	TEENS Mixed	ADULTS Mixed	1ST DEG CAND	1ST DEG CAND	11:15	ALL BLACK BELTS	ALL BLACK BELTS
6:00 to 6:45	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	TEENS Brown	KIDS Brown	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	TEENS Red	KIDS Red	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	TEENS Brown	KIDS Brown	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	TEENS Red	KIDS Red	2ND DEG & ABOVE BLACK BELTS	2ND DEG CAND	1ST DEG BLACK BELTS	1ST DEG BLACK BELTS	11:15 to	PRO TIME TO THE TRANSPORT TO THE TRANSPO	Ploor2 DEMO CLASS
6:45 to 7:30	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	1ST DEG CAND	1ST DEG CAND	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	1ST DEG BLACK BELTS	2ND DEG CAND	KIDS White Orange	KIDS Gold Green	1ST DEG CAND	1ST DEG CAND	KIDS Purple	KIDS Blue	1ST DEG BLACK BELTS	2ND DEG CAND					12:00	Floor 3 ALL CAND	Floor 4 ALL CAND
7:30 to 8:15	TEENS ADULTS Mixed	ALL Red	ALL BLACK BELTS	ALL BLACK BELTS	TEENS ADULTS Mixed	KIDS Brown	2ND DEG & ABOVE BLACK BELTS	3RD DEG & ABOVE CAND	TEENS ADULTS Mixed	ALL Red	ALL BLACK BELTS	ALL BLACK BELTS	TEENS ADULTS Mixed	KIDS Brown	2ND DEG & ABOVE BLACK BELTS	3RD DEG & ABOVE CAND					12:15	Floor 1	Floor 2
8:15 to 9:00	ADULTS Mixed	ADULTS Mixed	2ND & 3RD CAND Open Forms	2ND & 3RD CAND Open Forms	ADULTS Mixed	ALL Red	2ND & 3RD CAND Open Forms	2ND & 3RD CAND Open Forms	ADULTS Mixed	ADULTS Mixed	2ND & 3RD CAND Open Forms	2ND & 3RD CAND Open Forms	ADULTS Mixed	ALL Red	2ND & 3RD CAND Open Forms	2ND & 3RD CAND Open Forms					to 1:15	Floor 3 BLACK BELTS Grappling	Floor 4 BLACK BELTS Grappling

Little Dragons 3-5 years Kids 5-12 years Teens 13-17 years Adults 18+ years Beginning White, Orange & Gold Intermediate Green, Purple, Blue & Blue I Advanced Brown, Brown I, Red, Red I, Red/Black & Black Mixed All Belt Levels Black Belt 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, etc.

SUNNYVALE MARTIAL ARTS ACADEMY

CLASS SCHEDULE 2018

BELT	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	CAT	
	IVION	105	WED	Inuk	FKI	SAT	
LITTLE DRAGONS	11:30 AM 3:15	11:30 AM 3:15	11:30 AM 3:15	11:30 AM 3:15		10:30 AM	
WHITE	3:45 5:15 6:45	4:30 6:00	3:45 5:15 6:45	4:30 6:00	3:45	9:00AM	
ORANGE	3:45 5:15 6:45	4:30 6:00	3:45 5:15 6:45	4:30 6:00	3:45	9:00AM	
GOLD	3:00 3:45 5:15 6:45	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:00 3:45 5:15 6:45	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:45	9:00AM	
GREEN	3:00 3:45 5:15 6:45	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:00 3:45 5:15 6:45	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:45	9:00AM	
PURPLE	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:00 3:45 5:15 6:45	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:00 3:45 5:15 6:45	4:30	9:45AM	
ALL BLUE	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:00 3:45 5:15 6:45	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:00 3:45 5:15 6:45	4:30	9:45AM	
ALL BROWN	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:00 3:45 5:15 7:30	3:00 4:30 6:00	3:00 3:45 5:15 7:30	3:45	9:00AM	
ALL RED	3:00 5:15 7:30	3:00 3:45 6:00 8:15	3:00 5:15 7:30	3:00 3:45 6:00 8:15	4:30	9:45AM	
TEENS 13-17 YRS	3:00Mixed 5:15 Red 6:00 Brown 7:30 Mixed	3:00 Mixed 5:15 Brown 6:00 Red 7:30 Mixed 8:15 Red	3:00Mixed 5:15 Red 6:00 Brown 7:30 Mixed	3:00 Mixed 5:15 Brown 6:00 Red 7:30 Mixed 8:15 Red	5:15 Mixed	10:30AM Mixed	
ADULTS* 18+ YRS MIXED	12:00 7:30 8:15	12:00 7:30 8:15	12:00 7:30 8:15	12:00 7:30 8:15	5:15	10:30AM	
1ST DEGREE CANDIDATES	6:45		6:45		5:15	11:15 AM	
1ST DEGREE BLACK BELTS	3:00 3:45 7:30	3:00 4:30 6:45	3:00 3:45 7:30	3:00 4:30 6:45	6:00	10:30 AM 12:15 Grappling	
2ND DEGREE CANDIDATES	8:15 Open Forms	6:45 8:15 Open Forms	8:15 Open Forms	6:45 8:15 Open Forms	6:00	11:15 AM	
2ND DEGREE BLACK BELTS	3:00 7:30	3:00 7:30	3:00 7:30	3:00 7:30	6:00	10:30 AM 12:15 Grappling	
3RD DEGREE & ABOVE CANDIDATES	8:15 Open Forms	7:30 8:15 Open Forms	8:15 Open Forms	7:30 8:15 Open Forms	6:00	11:15 AM	
3RD DEGREE & ABOVE BLACK BELTS	3:00 7:30 8:15	3:00 7:30 8:15	3:00 7:30 8:15	3:00 7:30 8:15	6:00	10:30 AM 12:15 Grappling	
NOTE: Schedule times subject to change w	vithout notice. *Adults	may also attend all t	een classes		Jan2018		